
 

2024 Mabank JH Volleyball Schedule 

       

Day Date Opponent Site Time Teams Gyms 

       

Thursday 22-Aug Open     

Monday 26-Aug Open     

Saturday 7-Sep 

Lindale 

Tourney Lindale TBA All 

 

Monday 9-Sep Athens Away 5:00 All 2 

Saturday 14-Sep 

Mabank 

Tourney Mabank TBA All 4 

Monday 16-Sep Van Home 5:00 All 2 

Monday 23-Sep Canton Home 5:00 All 2 

Monday 30-Sep Kemp Away 4:30 All 1 

Monday 7-Oct BYE     

Thursday 17-Oct Lindale Away 5:00 All 2 

Monday 21-Oct Brownsboro Home 5:00 All 2 

       

Junior High Coaches:  

Amy Perkins, Courtney Reedy, Haley Bahnick and Lainey Kirkland 

Junior High Girls' Coordinator: Amy Perkins    

Head Volleyball Coach: Britney Martin  903-880-1600 ext. 2060 

Athletic Trainer:  Briana Thompson 903-880-1630  

Athletic Secretary: Christina Wagner-Ashley 903-880-1625  

Athletic Director: Zack Hudson  903-880-1625  

Principal: Michael Rowley      

Interim Superintendent: Dr. Russell Marshall    

           7/11/24 


